HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

45¢ Trofeu Joan Escola
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SORIANO CELMA ,
ASTALS FERNANDEZ ,
ARMILLAS PUBILL , GERARD
VILLARET RECHE , MARC

1 Genis
2

3

5

6 NICOLAU BELTRAN , JOEL
7

8

9

CRISTIAN

LOPEZ VALLE , ISMAEL
CAYUELA FAURA , MARC
IGLESIAS BURGOS , OSCAR
LOPEZ VALLE , CARLOS
YUSTE REDONDO , ALEJANDRO
MENCIA MORALES , CHRISTIAN
MUNOZ SOGAS , Marc
BONNIN MAS , JAUME
VILANOVA RODRIGUEZ ,
ROMAN CENI1ZO , DAVID
GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis
MASFERRER PESARRODONA ,
VIDAL FARRERONS , Andreu
AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep M2
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , DANIEL
SOPENA LAITA , MIQUEL

GARCIA GUILLEN , ADRIAN
GONZALEZ MARTIN , Juan De Dios
GONZALEZ MARTIN , José Antonio
VALLES CASELLAS , ROBERT
ROMANO SAUMOY , GERARD
GONZALEZ PINZA , Cristian
MEDINA VIVAS , FERNANDO
HINOJOSA VARGAS , SERGI

VILA CIPRES , JAN FRANCESC
SERRA DINARES , ALEIX

CRUSAT COMAS , ELOI

COLOMER MOLIST , GERARD

BADIA PAIRO , Joaquim
PANISELLO BARBERA , OSCAR

Raya Paulo , Oriol

CASANOVAS ALEGRI , DAVID

MUELA GALVEZ , ALBERT

RUIZ SOTO , AITOR
COMERFORD , LEE
BALAGUER ARRUFAT ,
BELTRAN ESCOFET , Oriol
MARSAL FIGUERES , GERARD
ROURA GINESTA , Lluc
VIZCAINO MUNOZ , GUILLEM
DONIGA MASNOU , Ot
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ , JOSEP
CAMPS FURNELL , ALBERT
GRANERO DE PERMENTIER ,
MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL
ITURRALDE MARTIN , Marc

OSCAR

Jordi

JULITAN

JONATHAN

SUB23
ELITE
ELITE

ESP19920218
ESP19920913
ESP19950710
ESP19970111
ESP19971223
ESP19930414
ESP19931120
ESP19950709
ESP19970102
ESP19950323
ESP19970211
ESP19940324
ESP19941123
ESP19970712
ESP19880406
ESP19760412
ESP19780529
ESP19700909
ESP19741007
ESP19911219
ESP19920416
ESP19960729
ESP19740925
ESP19761115
ESP19960904
ESP19970530
ESP19920518
ESP19920515
ESP19970911
ESP19900705
ESP19920717
ESP19870531
ESP19911112
ESP19660101
ESP19920905
ESP19940628
ESP19970401
ESP19960513
ESP19970715
REG19830909
ESP19930406
ESP19960821
ESP19960628
ESP19961229
ESP19960628
ESP19961113
ESP19950712
ESP19970526
ESP19970602
ESP19900105
ESP19910818

COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
COMPAK
BICIS ESTEVE

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST

TRANS .1
TRANS. 1
TRANS .1
TRANS. 1
TRANS .1
TRANS. 1
TRANS .1
TRANS. 1
TRANS .1
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNB IKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
RUNNB IKES-ECM
RUNNBIKES-ECM
CICLES VIC

CICLES VIC

CICLES VIC

CICLES VIC

CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
ControlPack-Badia
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA
CONTROLPACK BADIA

CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING
CORVI-CAMPING

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE
EXC.SEGU-INVERSE

MOLINO
MOL INO
MOLINO
MOL INO
MOLINO
MOL INO
MOLINO
MOL INO
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120
122
123
126
129
133
134
135
139
141
144
146
147
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
178
184
185
190
192

ESCOLANO NAVES , ORIOL
MERINO FERNANDEZ , ADRIAN
SUCIAS LOPEZ , ALEJANDRO
PRUNERA MACIAS , Jofre
LEON GARCIA , DANIEL
ALBARRAL LOPEZ , JOSUE
NOGUERA GARCIA , ADRIAN
MORENTE ANGUITA , I1VAN
ALMEDA FRANCOISE , Marc
BOSCH CALVO , MARTI
CARRERAS RIBOT , XAVIER
CARRUANA PEREZ , Jordi
GARRIGA JULIA , ALBERT
LOZANO AGUERA , Ramon
MASFERRER SELVA , Arnau
RAMA GALIANO , MIGUEL
PINAN ANDRES , DAVID
BARTRINA SOLA , GERARD
REYES GLORIA , Daniel
PINTO NOGUEIRA ,
MORA AZORIN , JOSEP

ALONSO ROCA , MARCOS

CALEYA RIUS , ISAAC

ESPADALE AGUILERA , POL
Galindo Cifre , Jordi
CAMBRONERO GOMEZ , VICTOR
MOLTO REVILLA , PAU

Gomez Genies , Albert
SAMANIEGO ALQUEZAR , JAVIER
LOPEZ GARRIDO , DIEGO

SEGU POMBO , SANTIAGO
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio
GARCTA TRANI , BRUNO ALBERTO
SIGLER MORENO , BORIS
ASCENSION 1BANEZ , ANASTASIO
YESTE LOZANO , JOSE

DATSIRA VILA , Albert

PEREZ MATEU , DANI

AUBANELL FERNANDEZ , Ruben
GARCIA MARTINEZ , RUBEN
BELLERA VILA , EDUARD
MIRALLES GIRONELLA ,
LLOBET DOMINGO , MARC
BESORA NAVAS , Jordi
FONT TURON , Jordi
ADELL RODRIGUEZ , GONZALO
FERRER VENTURA , Roger
DIAZ CEDIEL , MARC

VERA CANUDAS , Marc
Cabanas Quintela , oscar
MARTT LOPEZ , ANIOL

CASE ROVIRA , ORIOL
SOLDEVILA CASTANY , ANDREU
Foch Lopéz , Marcos Gabriel
GUIRAO PIQUE , GUILLEM
MARTIN MEZCUA , DAVID
CAPELL PIRO , MODEST
GALCERAN QUILES , MIQUEL
PAREJA RUBIO , ANGEL

ORIOL

BRUNO GONZALO

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE

ESP19870607
ESP19880704
ESP19830604
ESP19861111
ESP19890428
ESP19891223
ESP19890221
ESP19830826
ESP19930928
ESP19870925
ESP19900821
ESP19801018
ESP19880913
ESP19870604
ESP19880504
ESP19970513
ESP19970527
ESP19900613
ESP19830421
POR19830519
ESP19970130
ESP19871219
ESP19870303
ESP19941207
ESP19860611
ESP19920420
ESP19870413
ESP19860803
ESP19960418
ESP19870610
ESP19770209
ESP19781207
ESP19871005
ESP19870220
ESP19881008
ESP19821213
ESP19760917
ESP19900805
ESP19881103
ESP19870615
ESP19871023
ESP19870317
ESP19870821
ESP19920802
ESP19830716
ESP19920312
ESP19861030
ESP19920913
ESP19881223
AND19910617
ESP19941230
ESP19970520
ESP19960111
CUB19960604
ESP19960918
ESP19940328
ESP19960408
ESP19910204
ESP19901116
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CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
MULTIOPTICAS TEIXIDO.MAEN
BIKE-OCASION

BIKE-OCASION

BIKE-OCASION

BIKE-OCASION

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM

LA FABRICA RACE TEAM
MONTSIA PENYA CICLISTA
MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
MONTSIA CLUB ESPORTIU
SEDIS. CLUB CICLISTA

TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CONTROLPACK BADIA

PAVE CULTURE CYCLISTE
AMBIKES-FERROMOL INS
TRIATLO CYCLING TEAM
ECOTISA

TRI&DU CERDANYOLA TEAM CL
BICICLETES SEGU

RAVET BIKE

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
VILA ORS BICICLETES

BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
BICISPORTS AUBANELL
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES

PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES
BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
ESPAlI BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA
ACA

CICLES MASVI
THE CYCLERY
HOSTAL LATORRE
SPRINT BIKE

ECOTISA

CATEDRA BIKES

BICIS ESTEVE
AMBIKES-FERROMOL INS
TOT NET

CLUB ESPORTI

Fedewacid Catalana de Ciclisme ﬁ




193
196
197
198
199
204
265
284
375
400
401
402
405
406
408
415
424
425
426
427
431
458
461
463
465
466
470
473
474
476
480
483
485
487
497
502
506
510
512
513
514
521
526
529
531
534
537
542
544
546
550
650
651
652
653
655
657
658
659

QUINTAS CAMPILLEJO , CARLOS
RICO PINTENO , Antonio

DE LA CRUZ ABELLAN ,
MUNOZ CUBELES , Guillem
MACKELLAR , JOHN

MOLINA CORRAL , SANTIAGO
ARROYO HERMOSO , Joaquim
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , José
Pintado Madrigal , Julio

CARDENAS VILLAVICENCIO , JORDAN A

Dodo Perez , Guilad
COMULADA PERXACHS ,
ABAD PASTOR , Hector
PUA MARTINEZ , DAVID
MUNDET FRONTELA , XAVIER
SORIANO MENDEZ , JOSEP
GUILLEN MONTANO , JOSE
CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
SALGADO MATEU , SERGI
PEREZ PEREIRA , XAVIER
CASTELLO GARCIA , Rail
BARO RIUS , EDGAR
BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA ,
CALLS MAYNERIS , Ignasi
CANELLAS GARRIGASAIT , Bernat
CANTY , BRAIN

CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME

CONDE SERRANO , MIGUEL

CRUZ RUIZ , RAUL

DEL RIO NAVARRO , MANUEL
FERNANDEZ SALVANS , Jordi
FOLGOSO CHAMORRO , FCO. JAVIER
GALVEZ CURIEL , JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA CASTILLO , ALFONSO

RAMON

MARTINEZ MANZANO , Alejandro Jose

MORA LOBATO , Alejandro
ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP
PINERO MELENCHON , Jorge
QUINTANA PLANA , JOSEP
RIERA BARTRINA , Ferran
RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ , J. Gerardo
SAUMELL ALMIRALL , MANEL
SOLIS LOPEZ , Carlos Manuel
TURA MORALES , EDUARD
URRUTIA GONZALEZ , EDU
ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA , JOSE

LLUSA MOLINA , Josue
HERRERO NADAL , Carles
ESCOLA PINOL , Miquel
MELENDEZ NUNEZ , AITOR
MORENO SANCHEZ , IVAN
SANTOS DORADO , CAMILO
SANTOS DORADO , DANIEL
CUTILLAS PEREZ , JOSE

DEL RINCON GIMENO , FRANCISCO
ESTEVE GONZALEZ , BORJA
GARCIA PASALODOS , CRISTIAN
HUIDOBRO GRAU , JOSUE

Elias Rafael

José Mari

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SuUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23

ESP19880716
ESP19740204
ESP19751204
ESP19780725
ESP19921113
ESP19700405
ESP19730204
ESP19750805
AND19830612
ESP19960714
AND19811121
ESP19841114
ESP19821018
ESP19770228
ESP19711205
ESP19810630
ESP19771009
ESP19800203
ESP19850705
ESP19770708
ESP19790608
ESP19850702
ESP19800502
ESP19850726
ESP19841127
IRL19850811
ESP19821205
ESP19861127
ESP19820920
ESP19810624
ESP19770713
ESP19800108
ESP19791008
ESP19830625
ESP19780916
ESP19820502
ESP19800503
ESP19811123
ESP19840816
ESP19850601
ESP19770423
ESP19800424
ESP19811129
ESP19830115
ESP19840523
ESP19821003
ESP19830401
ESP19830614
ESP19820806
ESP19791208
ESP19890411
ESP19960527
ESP19931005
ESP19961222
ESP19970120
ESP19890810
ESP19970402
ESP19970610
ESP19960519
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CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BIKE-OCASION

BIKE-OCASION

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RUNNB IKES-ECM

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
Andorra

CONTROLPACK BADIA

AC Andorra

BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
BERRIA TEAM CATALUNYA
CORVI EQUIPACIONES
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
GUIMON CYCLING

GUIMON CYCLING

GUIMON CYCLING

GUIMON CYCLING

GUIMON CYCLING

SOLSONES. BTT CLUB
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
PALLARES 1XCOR TBELLES
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RUNNBIKES-ECM
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
AMBIKES-FERROMOL INS
SENGLARS MEDIONA CLUB ESP
AMBIKES-FERROMOL INS
BELLAVISTA CLUB CICLISTA
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
SANT QUINTT DE MEDIONA CL
OLYMPIA FACTORY CYCLING T
GRUP ESPORTIU VOLATA
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
BENICASSIM ME GUSTA-LUK
BENIGANIM

BENIGANIM

GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
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660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
699

Total

MARQUEZ MONZO , FERNANDO
MARQUEZ MONZO , RICARDO
MIRAMBELL PASTOR , JORGE
SANCHEZ GARCIA , GERMAN
Lujan , Enzo Nicolas
FERRER BUENO , JORGE
GALVEZ AGUADO , IVAN

GOMEZ VALERO , OSCAR
LLACER CUQUERELLA , RICARDO
MAS GARCIA , JOSE
SANTILLANA SANCHEZ , DAVID
BELLES BELLES , CRISTIAN
CAMPOS SALAS , BORIS

CARO SEGURA , Marc

Casals Rueda , Antoni

DIAZ LOPEZ , ANTONIO

Koop , Jos

LOPEZ ARJONA , Alejandro
Samy , Aurignac

Oconnell , Eoin

MATHEU PARDO , DAVID
OBRADORS SERRA , PERE
Ottenbros , Joury
Wolthuizen , Yennick

Van Der Meer , Luuk

Ten Zeldam , Sebastiaan
Appelman , Ruud

Dorren , Ruben

Douwe , Daatselaar

Gijs , Beets

Groot , Tim

Haakman , Tino

Mark , Bolhoven

Mol , Robbert-jan

CAICEDO PRATT , GEORGE NIKOL
JUANOLA BASSAGANAS , ENRIC

corredores inscritos : 205

ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SuUB23
SUB23
SuUB23
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE
MA-30
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
SuUB23
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SuUB23
SuUB23

ESP19900703
ESP19911126
ESP19940606
ESP19940705
ARG19960717
ESP19840214
ESP19970525
ESP19960618
ESP19950401
ESP19961012
ESP19910305
ESP19910907
X1L19830115
ESP19840710
AND19800403
ESP19820917
NED19880816
ESP19910807
FRA19921221
ESP19870210
ESP19840315
ESP19970224
NED19941223
NED19841216
NED19931112
NED19891019
NED19921218
NED19891125
NED19961121
NED19900323
NED19971201
NED19721225
NED19960405
NED19880723
GBR19971117
ESP19970517
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GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI
GSPORT - VALENCIA VALENCI

ULBSPORTS -
ULBSPORTS -
ULBSPORTS
ULBSPORTS
ULBSPORTS
ULBSPORTS -
ULBSPORTS -

PRORED
PRORED
PRORED
PRORED
PRORED
PRORED
PRORED

COSTA AZAHAR CASTELLON CC
SHAMAN TEAM-BICIMARKET

DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI

ACA

DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI

Campo Bicicleta

ECOTISA

Charvieu Chavagneu Isére

Killarney

PROBIKE CLUB

ECOTISA

West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia
West-Frisia

SAN JOSE NULES
CORVI-CAMPING EL MOLINO
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